
 

Adient – INTERNAL 

 
2022  

Adient Murfreesboro 

Vacation and Holiday Schedule 

 
Holidays       Dates Observed 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     Monday, January 17 (N1/D1) (HOL) 

*Good Friday / Easter*      Friday, April 15 (D5) (HOL) 

Monday, April 18 (N1) (HOL) 

 

Memorial Day                Friday, May 27 (N5/D5) (VAC)   

        Monday, May 30 (N1/D1) (HOL)         

**Summer Shutdown**     Monday, June 27   (N1/D1)    

(4 Vacation days and 1 Holiday to be used)   through   (HOL) 07/04 

        Friday, July 08  (N5/D5)  

Labor Day        Monday, September 5 (N1/D1) (HOL) 

Thanksgiving Shutdown (2 Holidays)   Thursday, November 24 (N4/D4) (HOL) 

Friday, November 25 (N5/D5) (HOL) 

**Christmas Shutdown** (8 Holidays)   Thursday, December 22 (N4/D4) (HOL) 

         through  

        Monday, January 2, 2023 (N2/D2) (HOL) 

         

Return Tuesday, Jan 3, 2023 (N2/D2) 

 

 

*Good Friday/Easter will be observed on Friday, April 15 for Day shift. Night shift will observe 

Easter on N1, Monday, April 18. 

**Summer Shutdown:  Comprised of 9 days and 1 holiday on Monday, July 4th.  Required to use a 

minimum of 4 vacation days during this shutdown from July 5th through July 8th.  

**Christmas Shutdown:  Comprised of 8 holiday days including January 2, 2023. Return to Work 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 (N2/D2). 

 

  


